Bagels & Snacks

Menu ltem Price @) Serving Size Allergen
</ Bagel with Cream Cheese 245 15 gm Milk, Wheat,Sezame 321
= Bagel with Cream Cheese, 260 145 gm Milk, Wheat, Sesame 328

Tomato & Arugula
@l egg and guac’ bagel 295 250 gm Wheat,Milk,Egg, 534
Sesame

* Chilli Cheese Toast 295 130 gm Milk, Wheat 349
= Peruvian Avocado on Toast 325 15 gm Milk, Wheat GAl
Piadinas

Menu ltem Price 7) Serving Size Allergen Energy (kcal)
-/ Smoky Paneer Piadina 355 200 gm Milk, Wheat s69
4] Smoky Chicken Piadina 355 200 gm Milk, Wheat, Soy 499

345 210 gm Wheat,Milk,Egg 503

4 Egg and cheese pia:

All Day

Loaded Rice Bowls

= BBQ Paneer Loaded Rice Bow!
(4] BBQ Chicken Loaded Rice Bowl

Price @)

Serving Size

335 gm
335 gm

Milk
Milk

Energy (keal)

§_/




Baked Goods

< Brownie pop Timbit

' Maple Crunch Timbit

-/ Salted Caramel Timbit

* Rainbow Sprinkle Timbit

< Blueberry Filled Timbit

= Chocolate Filled Timbit

14 Maple & Caramel Donut

&1 Chocolate Brownie Donut
@ Blueberry Cheesecake Donut
(al Chocolate & Cookies Donut
& Chocolate Filled Donut

4 Blueberry Filled Donut

sl Boston Cream Donut

4] Maple Dip Donut

4l Vanilla Dip Donut

4l Chocolate Dip Donut

39

39

39

39

39

39

Milk, Wheat, Soy,
Nuts
Milk, Wheat
Milk, Wheat
Milk, Wheat
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
Egg
Milk, Wheat, Soy
Milk, Wheat,
Soy, Egg
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
Egg
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
99
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
99
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
99
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
99
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
99
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
99
Milk, Wheat, Soy,

99
Milk, Wheat, Soy,
Egg




) Banana Almond Crunch Cake
4] Oatmeal & Raisin Cookie

<! Blueberry Muffin

= Double Chocolate Chip Muffin
4] Chocolate Truffle Cake

(4] Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake

(4] Classic Cheesecake

« Almond Croissant

= Chocolate Brownie

« Butter Croissant

< Chocolate Croissant

(4] Double Chocolate Cookie

Serving Size
100 gm
40 gm
15 gm
15 gm
145 gm
160 gl;n
160 gm
160 gm
85 gm
80 gm
80 gm

40 gm

Allergen
Milk, Wheat, Egg
Egg, Oats, Wheat
Milk, Wheat, Soy
Oats
Milk, Soy, Wheat
Milk, Wheat, Soy
Milk, Wheat, Soy
heat, Oats, Barley,
Milk, Egg, Soy
Wheat, Milk, Nuts
Wheat, Milk, Soy,
Nuts
Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soy

Egg, Wheat, Soy




Iced Capp

Menu ltem

<l Original Iced Capp (large)

=l Original Iced Capp (medium)
< Vanilla Iced Capp (large)

< Vanilla Iced Capp (medium)
=lJava Chip Iced Capp (arge)
</Java Chip Iced Capp (medium)
= Caramel Iced Capp (large)

</ Caramel Iced Capp (medium)

Price ()

Serving Size

591 ml
473 ml
591 ml
473 ml
591 ml
473 ml
591 ml
473 ml

Allergen

Milk
Milk, Sulphite
Milk, Sulphite

Tisses Shakes

<l Chocolate Tims Shake (iarge)
< Chocolate Tims Shake (medium)
< Strawberry Tims Shake (large)

<  Strawberry Tims Shake (medium)

591 ml
473 ml
591 ml
473 ml

Milk, Soy
Milk, Soy
Milk
Milk

Energy (keal)

Cold Brews

<1 Vanilla Cold Brew (arge)
< Vanilla Cold Brew (medium)
< Classic Cold Brew (large)

</ Classic Cold Brew (medium)

591 ml
473 ml
591 ml
473 ml

Milk
Milk

o p



Cold Beverages
Espresso

Price )

Serving Size

Allergen

Espresso (medium)

* Cold Coffee (large) 435 591 ml Milk

« Cold Coffee (medium) 390 473 ml Milk

« Iced Latte (large) 395 591 ml Milk

< Iced Latte (medium) 350 473 ml Milk

* Iced Double Double Latte (large) 430 591 ml Milk

* Iced Double Double Latte (medium) 380 473 ml Milk

* Iced Americano (large) 375 591 ml o o
= Iced Americano (medium) 330 473 ml - .o
= Iced Caramel Macchiato (large) 465 591 ml Milk, Sulphite 454
« Iced Caramel Macchiato (medium) 415 473 ml 346

Signature Beverages
Menu ltem Price @) Serving Size Allergen Energy (keal)
* Frozen French Vanilla (large) 475 591 ml Milk noe
« Frozen French Vanilla (medium) 425 473 ml Milk 887
* Frozen French Vanilla With 515 591 ml Milk 1053
Espresso (large)
« Frozen French Vanilla With 475 473 ml Milk 806




Tisns Coolers »H‘LE””'

<! Hibiscus Lemonade Cooler (Large) 385 473 ml = 294
<! Hibiscus Lemonade Cooler (medium)| 345 591 ml = 228
* Kaffir Lime & Passion Fruit 385 473 ml -3 266

Tims Cooler (Large)

</ Kaffir Lime & Passion Fruit 34556 591 ml 212
Tims Cooler (medium)

* Strawberry & Kaffir Lime 385 473 ml - 361
Tims Cooler(large)

* Strawberry & Kaffir Lime 345 591 ml 288
Tims Cooler(medium)




Bever Menu
Hot Beverages Sverages e

Espresso
Men: Energy (kcal)

<l Latte (large) 350 473 ml Milk 292
< Latte (medium) 310 354 ml Milk 219
| Cappuccino (large) 350 473 ml Milk 182
=/ Cappuccino (medium) 310 354 ml Milk 146
| Americano (large) & 335 473 ml - $0
=/ Americano (medium) 295 354 ml = o
| Cafe Mocha (large) 385 473 ml Milk 464
| Cafe Mocha (medium) 345 354 ml Milk 349
= Flat White (large) 380 473 ml Milk 281
! Flat White (medium) 340 354 ml Milk 219
+/ Caramel Macchiato (large) 410 473 ml Milk, Sulphite 428
= Caramel Macchiato (medium) 370 354 ml Milk, Sulphite 320
= Original Brewed Coffee (large) 385 473 ml = o
= Original Brewed Coffee (medium) 345 354 ml = o




Salads

Serving Size

Price )
= Cottage Cheese & Guac' Salad 360 260 gm Milk
360 260 gm Milk, Soy 367

(4] Chicken & Guac' Salad

Energy (keal)

Wraps
Price ()
« Paneer Tikka Wrap 360 180 gm Milk, Wheat 444
365 260 gm Wheat, Soy, Egg 499

 Chicken Seekh & Egg Wrap

Energy (kcal)

Puffs
Menu ltem Price @) Serving Size
- Paneer Puff 225 135 gm Milk, Wheat, Nuts s61
225 135 gm Wheat 619 ¢

(4] Chicken Puff




Food Menu s’“\g_? :

Sandwiches & Wraps
Signature Melts on Sourdough

Menu Item Serving Size Energy (keal)
< Five Cheese Melt 385 215 gm Milk, Wheat 762
* Mushroom & Cheese Melt 385 .- 260 gm Milk, Wheat 693
< Spicy Cottage Cheese Melt 395 275 gm Milk, Wheat 837
@ Chicken & Cheese Melt 4 385 260 gm Milk, Wheat 740
@ Spicy Chicken & Cheese Melt 395 275 gm Milk, Wheat, Soy 768
| chicken keerna Melt 395 - 270 gm Milk, Wheat, Soy 749

Menu ltem @ Serving Size Allergen
« Paneer Tikka Croissant 345 220 gm Milk, Wheat, Soy 631
(4 Chicken Tikka Croissant 355 220 gm Milk, Wheat, Soy 531

(4 Egg, Cheese & Tomato Croissant 330 230 gm Milk, Wheat, Egg 680




Signature Beverages

Menu ltem

Double Double Latte (large)
Double Double Latte (medium)
French Vanilla (large)

French Vanilla (medium)

French Vanilla with espresso (large)
French Vanilla with espresso (medium)
Hot Chocolate (large)

Hot Chocolate (medium)

Price )

Serving Size

473 ml
354 ml
473 ml
354 ml
473 ml
354 ml
473 ml
354 ml

Allergen

Milk
Milk
Milk
Milk
Milk
Milk
Milk
Milk

Tea

Menu ltem

Green Tea Bag (small)

Ginger Chai

Kadak Chai

English Breakfast Tea Bag (small)

Price )

Serving Size

236 ml
236 ml
236 ml
236 ml

Allergen

Milk
Milk

Energy (keal)

ns
n3




Tiones Specials

Menu Item Price () Serving Size Allergen Energy

=/ Classic Aerocano (large) o
< Classic Aerocano (Medium) o
<! Yuzu Aerocano (large) 199
I Yuzu Aerocano (medium) 149
</ Passion fruit Aerocano (large) 2n
i ‘|58

=/ Passion fruit Aerocano (medium)

Iced tea
Menu ltem ice @ rving Size Energy (kcal)
= Peach Iced Tea (large) 375 591 ml = 157
« Peach Iced Tea (medium) 325 473 ml - 131
« Lemon Iced Tea (large) 375 591 ml = nz

=/ Lemon Iced Tea (medium) 325 473 m - 98




Winter Special - Cold Beverages

Menu Item Price ()

= Plum Cake Iced Capp (large) 485
< Plum Cake Iced Capp (med) 440
= Gingerbread Cold Coffee (large) 485
= Gingerbread Cold Coffee (medium) 440

Serving Size

591 ml
473 ml
591 ml
473ml

Allergen

Milk, Wheat
Milk, Wheat
Milk, Wheat
Milk, Wheat

Winter Special - Hot Beverages

Menu ltem

=/ Plum Cake Hot Choc' (large) 440
+ Plum Cake Hot Choc' (med) 400
< Gingerbread Latte (large) 400
= Gingerbread Latte (medium) 360

Serving Size

473 ml
354 ml
473 ml
354 ml

Allergen

Milk.
Milk
Milk.
Milk.

Energy (keal)

Winter Special - Baked Goods

</ Nutella Croissant 300
4 Nutella Donut z 200

Serving Size

115 gm
90 gm

Allergen

Milk, Wheat, Soy, Nut

'Milk, Wheat, Soy, Nut,
Egg,

Energy (keal)




	TimHort_Bagels&Snacks,Rice
	TimHort_BakedGoods1
	TimHort_BakedGoods2
	TimHort_Capps&Shakes
	TimHort_ColdBeverages
	TimHort_Coolers
	TimHort_Hot Beverages
	TimHort_Salads,Wraps,Puffs
	TimHort_Sandwiches&Wraps
	TimHort_SignatureBeverages
	TimHort_TimsSpecials
	TimHort_WinterSpecials

